
PROPERTY
ALL YOU NEED TO FIND A DREAM HOME

Search online at: malverngazette.co.uk/homes or ledburyreporter.co.uk/homes

BEACON Property Serv-
ices are offering for sale
51 Beauchamp Road,
Malvern, which has been
the subject of much impr-
ovement with further
scope for extension.
Situated in a convenient

location, the accommodation
comprises, on the ground
floor, entrance hall, kitchen
with bay window, ceramic
tiled flooring and a range of
fitted units and appliances,
dining room with ceramic
tiled flooring and double
gazed patio doors to decking
and garden, living room hav-

ing feature inset gas fire,
entrance lobby, utility room,
shower, cloakroom and
store/office/gym.
On the first floor the landing

leads to three bedrooms all
with laminate flooring and a
family bathroom with sunken
jacuzzi bath and separate
shower cubicle.
Outside is a garage and

ample pace for a caravan/
boat.
The gardens are laid to lawn

with borders, strawberry
patch and fruit trees.
The property is for sale at an

asking price of £164,950 with
no stamp duty to pay.

This improved home in convenient
spot has more scope for extension

MM 51 Beauchamp Road, Malvern, has been the subject of much improvement with further scope for extension.

MM The kitchen with ceramic tiled flooring and fitted units.

MM The family bathroom with sunken jacuzzi bath.
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Malvern, Colwall, Leigh Sinton, Powick, Upton Upon Severn, Suckley, Callow End

Worcester 01905 612818

www.simplylets.co.uk

T H E L E T T I N G S A G E N C Y

simply LETS
Welland

● 4 bed barn conversion
● Fitted kitchen, dining room
● Drawing room, secondary kitchen
● Garden, o/r parking
● Unfurn, avail end of April.

£900 pcm
Malvern

● 4 bed detached family home
● In walking distance of:
● Qinetiq; Chase Tech College;
● Great Malvern Station
● & local shopping centre

£895 pcm
Malvern

● 4 bed detached

● Fitted kitchen, lounge

● Conserv, garage, garden

● Unfurn, avail immed

£795 pcm

Malvern
● 1 bed ground floor apt
● Fitted kitchen, lounge
● Economy 7 heating
● O/r parking, rear garden
● Unfurn, avail immed

£425 pcm
Great Malvern

● 1 bed self contained apt

● Lounge, NSH

● Open plan kitchen

● Unfurn, avail immed

£395 pcm
Malvern

● 1 bed 3rd floor apt
● Communal entrance with lift
● Lounge, kitchen, NSH
● O/r parking, intercom system
● Unfurn, avail mid May

£470 pcm
Malvern Link

● 2 bed first floor apartment

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● Econ 7 heating, O/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£525 pcm
Wichenford

● 3 bed barn conversion
● Fitted kitchen, reception room
● OFCH, communal garden
● Off road parking
● Unfurn, avail end April

£695 pcm
Malvern

● 2 bed 1st floor apt
● Fitted kitchen, lounge
● Economy 7 storage heating
● Off road parking
● Unfurn, avail end April

£525 pcm
Malvern

● 2 double bedrooms
● Lounge, newly fitted kitchen
● GCH, superb bathroom
● Raised terrace with views
● Unfurn, avail early May

£595 pcm

http://www.simplylets.co.uk
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Stooke, Hill + Walshe
HEREFORD 01432 343477
LEDBURY 01531 631177

enquiries@stookehillandwalshe.co.uk
www.stookehillandwalshe.co.uk

• An immaculately presented three bedroom detached bungalow.

• Garage, ample parking and delightful rear garden.

• Set in a popular residential location.

BIDDULPH WAY £240,000

• An older style three bedroom semi detached house.

• Double glazing and oil fired central heating.

• Large gardens with views over surrounding countryside.

PUTLEY £197,500
• A well presented detached family house

• Four bedroom accommodation with landscaped rear garden.

• Garage and off road parking.

FROME BROOK ROAD £255,000

• A well presented spacious one bedroom house.
• Gas central heating, double glazing
• Garden and allocated parking.
• Set in a convenient location for the town centre.

ROBINSONS MEADOW £125,000

• An Extended four bedroom link-detached house
• Gas central heating and double glazing
• Garage, off road parking and garden.
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